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Floor

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Mathieu Csukassy1 43 Club IMCO 13.700 0.0005.400 8.300 _._

Kal Nemier2 48 Flicka Gymnastics 13.400 0.3005.100 8.300 _._

Scott Nabata3 51 KATTS 13.350 0.3504.700 8.650 _._

Zachary Clay4 57 Twisters 13.000 0.7004.400 8.600 _._

Curtis Graves5 54 Taiso Gymnastics 12.750 0.9504.500 8.250 _._

Evan Cruz6 49 Halifax ALTA 12.550 1.1504.000 8.550 _._

Devy Dyson7 47 Delta Gymnastics 12.100 1.6004.900 7.500 -0.3

Joshua Stuart8 53 Richmond Gymnastics 12.050 1.6505.000 7.050 _._

Simon Porter9 56 TGI 11.850 1.8505.400 6.450 _._

Bobby Kriangkum10 42 Capital City 11.000 2.7005.000 6.100 -0.1

Samuel Paquin11 46 Club IMCO __.___ 13.700__.___ __.___ _._
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Pommel

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Evan Cruz1 49 Halifax ALTA 12.850 0.0004.500 8.350 _._

Zachary Clay2 57 Twisters 12.400 0.4504.200 8.200 _._

Mathieu Csukassy3 43 Club IMCO 11.800 1.0504.700 7.100 _._

Kal Nemier4 48 Flicka Gymnastics 11.450 1.4003.500 7.950 _._

Joshua Stuart5 53 Richmond Gymnastics 11.300 1.5504.700 6.600 _._

Scott Nabata6 51 KATTS 11.100 1.7503.600 7.500 _._

Devy Dyson7 47 Delta Gymnastics 11.000 1.8504.500 6.500 _._

Bobby Kriangkum8 42 Capital City 10.600 2.2504.800 5.800 _._

Curtis Graves9 54 Taiso Gymnastics 10.500 2.3503.700 6.800 _._

Simon Porter10 56 TGI 10.250 2.6005.000 5.250 _._

Samuel Paquin11 46 Club IMCO __.___ 12.850__.___ __.___ _._
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Rings

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Mathieu Csukassy1 43 Club IMCO 13.350 0.0004.600 8.750 _._

Curtis Graves2 54 Taiso Gymnastics 13.200 0.1504.900 8.300 _._

Kal Nemier3 48 Flicka Gymnastics 12.800 0.5504.200 8.600 _._

Bobby Kriangkum4 42 Capital City 12.650 0.7005.100 7.550 _._

Devy Dyson5 47 Delta Gymnastics 11.950 1.4004.900 7.050 _._

Scott Nabata6 51 KATTS 11.900 1.4503.400 8.500 _._

Simon Porter7 56 TGI 11.700 1.6505.000 6.700 _._

Samuel Paquin8T 46 Club IMCO 11.250 2.1003.100 8.150 _._

Joshua Stuart8T 53 Richmond Gymnastics 11.250 2.1003.600 7.650 _._

Zachary Clay10 57 Twisters 11.200 2.1504.300 6.900 _._

Evan Cruz11 49 Halifax ALTA 10.500 2.8503.000 7.500 _._
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Vault

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Simon Porter1 56 TGI 15.350 0.0006.200 9.250 -0.1

Zachary Clay2 57 Twisters 14.800 0.5505.400 9.400 _._

Mathieu Csukassy3 43 Club IMCO 14.400 0.9506.200 8.500 -0.3

Kal Nemier4 48 Flicka Gymnastics 14.300 1.0505.400 8.900 _._

Evan Cruz5 49 Halifax ALTA 13.900 1.4504.600 9.300 _._

Devy Dyson6 47 Delta Gymnastics 13.850 1.5004.600 9.250 _._

Bobby Kriangkum7 42 Capital City 13.800 1.5506.200 7.900 -0.3

Scott Nabata8 51 KATTS 13.300 2.0504.600 9.000 -0.3

Joshua Stuart9 53 Richmond Gymnastics 13.250 2.1004.600 8.950 -0.3

Curtis Graves10 54 Taiso Gymnastics 13.050 2.3005.400 7.950 -0.3

Samuel Paquin11 46 Club IMCO __.___ 15.350__.___ __.___ _._
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P Bars

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Simon Porter1 56 TGI 12.450 0.0004.600 7.850 _._

Evan Cruz2 49 Halifax ALTA 12.400 0.0503.900 8.500 _._

Curtis Graves3 54 Taiso Gymnastics 12.250 0.2004.400 7.850 _._

Kal Nemier4 48 Flicka Gymnastics 12.200 0.2504.500 7.700 _._

Mathieu Csukassy5 43 Club IMCO 12.100 0.3504.600 7.500 _._

Zachary Clay6 57 Twisters 11.800 0.6504.400 7.400 _._

Scott Nabata7 51 KATTS 11.600 0.8504.500 7.100 _._

Devy Dyson8 47 Delta Gymnastics 10.950 1.5003.700 7.250 _._

Bobby Kriangkum9 42 Capital City 10.750 1.7004.900 5.850 _._

Joshua Stuart10 53 Richmond Gymnastics 10.150 2.3003.800 6.350 _._

Samuel Paquin11 46 Club IMCO __.___ 12.450__.___ __.___ _._
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H Bar

Class JR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

at: 9:11 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Curtis Graves1 54 Taiso Gymnastics 13.250 0.0004.900 8.350 _._

Mathieu Csukassy2 43 Club IMCO 13.050 0.2004.600 8.450 _._

Devy Dyson3 47 Delta Gymnastics 12.900 0.3504.700 8.200 _._

Scott Nabata4 51 KATTS 12.700 0.5504.200 8.500 _._

Kal Nemier5 48 Flicka Gymnastics 12.300 0.9504.800 7.500 _._

Zachary Clay6 57 Twisters 12.050 1.2003.800 8.250 _._

Evan Cruz7 49 Halifax ALTA 11.900 1.3503.800 8.100 _._

Simon Porter8T 56 TGI 11.750 1.5004.900 6.850 _._

Bobby Kriangkum8T 42 Capital City 11.750 1.5005.000 6.750 _._

Joshua Stuart10 53 Richmond Gymnastics 11.300 1.9504.500 6.800 _._

Samuel Paquin11 46 Club IMCO 10.900 2.3503.000 7.900 _._
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Class JR - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

Helena Syptak

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

Session 2

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Kal Nemier1 48

Flicka Gymnastics

5.400 4.700 4.8004.3003.7005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.350 7.000 8.5508.8008.2508.600

13.700 11.950 13.75013.100 13.35011.700 77.550

5.400 4.500 4.8004.2003.5005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.700 7.5008.6007.9508.300

13.400 11.450 14.30012.800 12.30012.200 76.450

Prelims

Finals

154.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Mathieu Csukassy2 43

Club IMCO

6.200 4.600 4.6004.3003.5005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.700 8.9008.3006.6505.900

11.300 10.150 15.10012.600 13.50012.300 74.950

6.200 4.600 4.6004.6004.7005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.500 7.500 8.4508.7507.1008.300

13.700 11.800 14.40013.350 13.05012.100 78.400

Prelims

Finals

153.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Simon Porter3 56

TGI

6.200 4.500 4.9005.7003.6005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.200 8.3008.6506.7508.250

13.650 10.350 15.55014.350 13.20012.700 79.800

6.200 4.600 4.9005.0005.0005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.850 6.8506.7005.2506.450

11.850 10.250 15.35011.700 11.75012.450 73.350

Prelims

Finals

153.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Curtis Graves4 54

Taiso Gymnastics

5.400 4.400 4.8005.0003.8004.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.550 7.900 8.7508.4007.8008.350

12.550 11.600 13.95013.400 13.55012.300 77.350

5.400 4.400 4.9004.9003.7004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.950 7.850 8.3508.3006.8008.250

12.750 10.500 13.05013.200 13.25012.250 75.000

Prelims

Finals

152.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Zachary Clay5 57

Twisters

5.400 3.700 3.4003.3003.8004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.200 8.1007.2508.8508.600

12.600 12.650 14.60010.550 11.50011.900 73.800

5.400 4.400 3.8004.3004.2004.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 7.400 8.2506.9008.2008.600

13.000 12.400 14.80011.200 12.05011.800 75.250

Prelims

Finals

149.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Class JR - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

Helena Syptak

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

Session 2

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Scott Nabata6 51

KATTS

4.600 4.400 4.2003.5003.7004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 7.400 8.5008.3508.5008.250

12.950 12.200 13.55011.850 12.70011.800 75.050

4.600 4.500 4.2003.4003.6004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 7.100 8.5008.5007.5008.650

13.350 11.100 13.30011.900 12.70011.600 73.950

Prelims

Finals

149.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Evan Cruz7 49

Halifax ALTA

4.600 3.900 3.8003.8004.6004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 8.350 9.1007.3007.3509.100

13.100 11.950 13.35011.100 12.90012.250 74.650

4.600 3.900 3.8003.0004.5004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.500 8.1007.5008.3508.550

12.550 12.850 13.90010.500 11.90012.400 74.100

Prelims

Finals

148.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Bobby Kriangkum8 42

Capital City

6.200 4.600 4.7004.1004.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.100 7.3508.3007.5507.850

12.850 12.450 14.70012.400 12.05011.700 76.150

6.200 4.900 5.0005.1004.8005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.900 5.850 6.7507.5505.8006.100

11.000 10.600 13.80012.650 11.75010.750 70.550

Prelims

Finals

146.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Devy Dyson9 47

Delta Gymnastics

4.600 3.500 4.9004.9004.4004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.100 6.9507.6007.0508.050

12.250 11.450 13.65012.500 11.85011.600 73.300

4.600 3.700 4.7004.9004.5004.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.250 8.2007.0506.5007.500

12.100 11.000 13.85011.950 12.90010.950 72.750

Prelims

Finals

146.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Joshua Stuart10 53

Richmond Gymnastics

4.600 4.300 3.6004.8004.5004.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.650 7.500 6.4008.5006.7508.500

13.300 11.250 12.95013.300 10.00011.800 72.600

4.600 3.800 4.5003.6004.7005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 6.350 6.8007.6506.6007.050

12.050 11.300 13.25011.250 11.30010.150 69.300

Prelims

Finals

141.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Class JR - All Age Divisions
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ON
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3/19/2011

Session 2

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Samuel Paquin11 46

Club IMCO

__.___ __.___ 3.7003.700__.___4.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.1008.750__.___8.150

12.750 __.___ __.___12.450 10.800__.___ 36.000

__.___ __.___ 3.0003.100__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.9008.150__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___11.250 10.900__.___ 22.150

Prelims

Finals

58.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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